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Mary Kay Brinkman RDH, BS 
Iowa Dept. of Public Health 
321 E. 12th St.  
Des Moines, IA 50319 
United States 
515-281-8309 
marykay.brinkman@idph.iowa.gov 
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Diane Brunson RDH, MPH 
University of Colorado School of 
Dental Medicine 
13065 E 17th Avenue 
Campus Box 831  
Aurora, CO 80045 
United States 
303-724-2239 
diane.brunson@ucdenver.edu 
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Jane Casper MA, RDH 
Maryland Department of Health and 
Mental Hygiene, Office of Oral Health 
201 W. Preston St., 3rd Fl  
Baltimore, MD 21201 
United States 
443-812-4461 
jcasper@dhmh.state.md.us 
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PO Box 103628  
Gainesville, FL 32608 
United States 
352-256-5909 
fcatalanotto@dental.ufl.edu 
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Robyn Kibler RDH 
Seton Dental Clinic/Columbia St. 
Mary's 
1730 S. 13th St.  
Milwuakee, WI 53204 
United States 
414-383-3220 
rkibler@columbia-stmarys.org 
 
Frances Kim DDS, DrPH 
2937 W. Canyon Ave.  
San Diego, CA 92123 
United States 
617-851-9675 
fmkim@post.harvard.edu 
 
Scott Kim 
University of Pennsylvania 
3945 Chestnut St Apt 411  
Philadelphia, PA 19104 
United States 
215-688-3078 
scottkim@dental.upenn.edu 
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Rebecca Susan King DDS, MPH 
Oral Health Section, NC Div. Of PH 
1910 MSC 
5501 Six Forks Road  
Raleigh, NC 27699-1910 
United States 
919-707-5487 
rebecca.king@dhhs.nc.gov 
 
Amy L Kinnamon RDH 
Dr. Winland DDS, Inc. 
89 West Street  
Jackson, OH 45640 
United States 
740-395-3796 
a.kinnamonrdh@yahoo.com 
 
 
 

Iliana Kiourkas MPH, CHES 
National Assembly on School-Based 
Health Care 
1010 Vermont Ave NW Suite 600  
Washington, DC 20005 
United States 
202-638-5872 
ikiourkas@nasbhc.org 
 
Jim Kitch 
ADI Mobile Health 
125 North Weinbach Avenue, Suite 
440  
Evansville, IN 47711 
United States 
812-401-8866 
Jim.kitch@adi-mobilehealth.com 
 
Dushanka Kleinman DDS, MScD 
University of Maryland 
School of Public Health 
2242P School of Public Health Building  
College Park, MD 20742-2611 
United States 
301-405-7201 
dushanka@umd.edu 
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